Step1l: Please visit the FTDI official website: https://ftdichip.com
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Step2: Please select “Category IC”".
Step3: Please Enter the chip model FT232RNL, and click Search to search;
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Step5: Please click FT232RNL.
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Step6: Click on the "Drivers" icon.
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Part No: FT232RNL

DRIVERS

Select VCP Drivers or D2XX Drivers according to your

SUPPORT

UART!

USB 2.0 Slave 1o UART Converter

& Data Rates: 3MBaud

@ USB Transfer Modes: Bulk

@ USB Host: No
- Channels: 1

& USB Clas

Vendor

¥ Operating Temperatur

Standard Price (Easy checkout)
Order Quantity

1-9

10-49

50-99

100-249

250499

500-999

1000-+

*Request quote for large quantities

e @en)s + v

‘and EEPROM, SSOP-28

@ USB Speed: Full Speed (12Mbps)

IF Interfaces: UART with 4 GPIO pins

© Packages: 28.pin SS0P

£ /0 Voitage: 18V 10 5V
" Virtual Com Port: Yes

Price per Unit
UsDA7S
Uspa.30
Usba.10
uspa.90
UsD3.50
uspa.10

Ask for quote

Step 8 & 9: Please click on the corresponding driver to download.
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For more detsil on FT0I Chip Driver licence terms, please Click hare

‘Currently Supported VCP Drivers:
Subscribe to Our Driver Updates
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Operating System

indows (Deskiop)”

indows (Universal)™*

nux

Mac 0SX 10310 10.8

Mac 03 X 10.8t0 10.13

Mac 0S X 10.14

Mac OS X10.15 and

macOs 1112

Nindows CE 4 2.5

indows CE 2013

Release Date.

20210715

202141112

20120810

20151224

20181224

2022-06-13

20120108

20161103

2015-03.08

X86 (32-Bit)

221

100

Processor Architecture

64(64-6it) PPC  ARM

212364 - 212.3

2123640 - -
218 -

s0CAT
CEZ.0CAT

100

MIPSI

110

MIPSIV

SH

omments

HOL Certfied. Includes VCP and D2XX.
alaie 352

spun executatie

Flease read the Rekase Notes

E

d Installation Guides.

HOL Certfled. Includes VCP ang D2XX.
4| FTDI devices now supported in Ubuntu 11.10, kemel
0.0-10

Heter o T jou need a custom VEP VIDIPID in Linux
IoF drivers are integrated into he kemel

i you need a custom VCP VIDIPID in MAC

Heer to T
s
s oriver is signea
o Appie
s onver s signea
Apple
Tpis s aBeta driver release and the installer should be run
"t

ihe Agpications folder on your machine

Fbr use of the CAT files supplied for ARM and 86 bulds
rffer to AN 310

fcP Driver Support for WinCE2013

Windows server 2012 RZ. Also, as Windows 8 RT is a

closed system not allowing for 3rd party driver installation our Windows & driver willnot support this variant of the OS. You must use the Windows RT build for this platform.

*tincludes the following versiens of Windows CE 4.2-5.2 based opersting systems: Windows Mobile 2003, Windows Mobile 2003 SE, Windows Mobile 5, Windows Mobile &, Windows Mobile 6.1 Windows

Mabile 6.5

Windows 10 snd Windows 11 onl. Universal Windows Dvers ensbie deveiop SRR » (SN o SRR uns scross mutoe cffrent device types, from embecdsd systems 10 tablts and



